Sense Decor Sky

Sense Decor Sky Weiss 600x600 Aluminium

Artikelnummer: 212688
EAN: 7021982126888

Materialien und Ausfilhrung
Gehause:
Farbe:

GroRe

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Hohe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

Aluminium
Weiss

597

597

79
1.35/0.7

635 x 630 x 100

597mm

597mm

79mm

702198

2

126888
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